VILLAGE OF LOMBARD
CHANGE ORDER

PROJECT NAME: The FY 2012B Sanitary Sewer Lining project
PROJECTNO.: SA-12B-02

LOCATION: Various CHANGE ORDER: 1
CONTRACTOR:  Visu-Sewer of lllinois LLC . DATE: - 10/9/2012
DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE QRDER: This is a change order fo bring up the award of the contract up to the
budget amount

ORIGINAL CONTRACT BUDGET AMQOUNT: [1] $57,800.00
TOTAL OF PREVIOUS AUTHORIZED CHANGE ORDERS: [2] $0.00
CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: ([1]+[2]) [3] $57,800.00
PROPOQSED CHANGE CRDER: (PENDING APPROVAL) (4] $17,145.00

PROPOSED REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([3}+[4]) (5] $74,945.00

NET OF ALL CHANGE ORDERS: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([2]+[4]) $17,145.00

TIME EXTENSION OR REDUCTION: N/A

TOTAL CONTRACT TIME; (PENDING APPROVAL) N/A

BUDGET ESTIMATE: $75,000.00
ENGENEER'SﬁwE: $72,500.00
W/Emzomﬁii /ﬁTANCE :

a2

Residént Engineer”

M —_ 7 /// Goproved 87
. / Dgte
S./zlﬁ”\. ﬂw& IDA’/I‘Z. Approvag

Contractor Date  (<510Kor25%) Date
,ﬁw/ﬂ M / %’//2- Approved By: .
Village Engineer Date ©SWKer25%)  Acting Viljage President Date
. I
/ "/’ tfiv Attest: ////J?/o‘)r-
DirecKr of Public Warks Date }mlage CIq_fy R /Daté
Assistant Director of Finance Date

It is understood that as part of this change order that the Contractor agrees that all bonds,
permits, [nsurance and guarantess are hereby extended to Incorporate this Change Order.




N\\m\c\.

TV

é“

DNVZ T wImIS - NSIA

00°SPLZLS 48pJQ SHUEYD JO SNIEA 2101
00°0% 0
00°0% 0
00°0% 3 00°0058 ) [osjuo) aiel [y
00°0v9'v$ 08z 00'85$ 08 002 1d adid Jsjaulel(] | ‘edid 89814 Uil pamndfe
00’81 L% S0E 00°/8% §6.L- 005 e adid JoloWeI 01 edid ade}d i painylg
00°022'61% 0sEl 00¥$ 08¢ 008 IE] adid JoRWel( 8 "adid aoeld Ul paing(|
201 sspueny U4 N sepueny AmwenD  wun waj "ON
=BIUOD ut sbueyn [eubug
Z1Loz/eiol 1#°0'D yoolosd Buiur Jemeg Aieyues gz10Z A4 941




